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CYPRUS CYCLING

LA[C[A]
Place No
1 525
2 528
3 547
4 559
5 538
6 530
7 558
8 551
9 565
10 557
11 543
12 549
13 581
14 526
15 531
16 546
17 556
18 529
19 532
20 584
21 545
22 550
23 588
24 585
25 534
26 567
27 569
28 537

[E[M]Y |

A1 ATOPIA

Last Name

ZENIOY
ANNIBA
ZEPTIOY
TIMOOEQOY
MANTEAH
KQONZTANTINIAHZ
MNATZANIAHZ
NIKH®OPOY
XPYZOZTOMOY
ANYZANAPOY
BAZINOYAH MATIATA
MOYIHz
KOAIANTPHZ
IQANNOY
MPOAPOMOY
2EPT10Y
KQONZTANTINOY
FEQPTIOY
XPIZTOAOYAOY
TANAKOYAHZ
METPOY
AY=ZENTIOY
2EPT1AHZ
TANAKOYAHZ
BAZINEIAAHZ
KOYMH
APAMIQTHZ
MOPQHZ

FENIKH KATATA=H KYNEAAOY
AKAAHMIAZ NOAHAAZIAZ 2017

First Name

ABPAAM
dIAINNOz
MAPKO2
NEOQYTOZ
XPYZANOO2
NMANATQTHZ
AHMHTPHZ-EQPAIM
MANATQTHZ
BAZIAHZ
AAEZANAPOZ
OPOEAX
MIXAAHZ
ITNATIOZ
ANTPEAZ
XPIZTOAOYAO2
IA2QNA2
ANE=ANAPO2
KQNXZTANTINO2
OEOAQPO2
XAPHZ
2QOTHPHZ
AIONY2HZ
ANTPEAZ
XPIZTO2
OAY2ZEAZ
ANTPEAZ
ANEZANAPO2
AHMOZ2OENH2

Team

AT10Z MNAZQN
AEK IAAAIOY
BIKIN CYPRUS
MNOA

ELITE CYCLING
AEK IAAAIOY
MNOA

OMONOIA
LARNACA CYCLING
MOA

BIKIN CYPRUS
OAYMMIAAA
AT10Z MNAZQN
AT10Z MNAZQN
AEK IAANIOY
BIKIN CYPRUS
MOA

AEK IAAAIOY
AEK IAAAIOY
MOA

BIKIN CYPRUS
OMONOIA

X. METTEMEPIAHZ
MOA

ELITE CYCLING
HPAKAEITOZ
AT102 MNAZQN
ELITE CYCLING

CYPRUS CYCLING

[A[C/ABMEIM]Y|
#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 o
17/6/17 24/9/17 7/110/17 22/10/17 18/1117 9/12/17

40 40 40 40 40 40 240
17 35 27 35 35 35 184
24 30 30 30 30 30 174
35 27 24 27 19 27 159
_ 24 21 24 27 21 117
13 19 14 21 17 19 103
21 15 19 11 12 13 91
_ 21 17 17 21 15 91
12 17 10 12 9 12 72
15 14 6 14 13 8 70
_ _ _ 19 24 24 67
19 11 9 _ 14 9 62
8 10 11 9 7 7 52
_ _ 35 15 _ _ 50
14 2 13 6 4 10 49
1 13 7 10 5 5 41
_ _ 8 13 B 17 38
6 9 3 8 8 3 37
11 7 1 B 6 11 36
_ 4 15 2 _ 14 35
30 _ _ B _ _ 30
27 _ 1 1 1 _ 30
_ 6 12 _ 10 _ 28
_ 5 1 3 11 _ 20
5 8 _ _ 3 1 17
_ B _ _ 15 _ 15
3 12 _ _ _ _ 15
4 7 4 15



FENIKH KATATA=H KYNEAAOY

~\d
AKAAHMIAZ NOAHAAZIAZ 2017 ior-o

CYPRUS CYCLING

Q
)

CYPRUS CYCLING

(A[{C/ABME[M]Y] (A[C]ABMEIM]Y|
Al ArOPIA
. #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6
Place No Last Name First Name Team 1716117 241917 7M0M7 221017 181117 9217 O
29 566 EPQTOKPITOY XAPIAHMOS LARNACA CYCLING 1 ~ 2 5 1 6 15
30 583 ANASTAZIOY XPISTODOPOS ATIOZ MNASQN 1 1 5 4 2 2 15
31 563 KASAMHS ATTEAOS SNOKO 10 1 1 ~ 1 1 14
32 552 XAPAAAMMOYS XPISTOAOYAOS OMONOIA 7 3 ~ ~ ~ ~ 10
33 562 EMISTHOIOY KYMPIANOS SNOKO 9 _ ~ ~ ~ ~ 9
34 582 PAOYNAS MIXAAHE ATIOZ MNASQN 4 ~ ~ 1 1 ~ 6
35 540 POTSIAHS AAEZANAPOS ELITE CYCLING 2 1 1 _ 1 1 6
36 539 MPQTOMAMAS OAYSSEAS ELITE CYCLING 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
37 586 XPYSOSTOMOY rQPros noA ~ 1 1 1 1 1 5
37 544 KYPIAKIAHE rQPros BIKIN CYPRUS 1 1 ~ 1 1 1 5
38 535 KYPIAKOY OPESTHS ELITE CYCLING ~ ~ ~ 1 1 1 3
39 548 KAEANOOYS AAEZANAPOS OAYMMIADA ~ 1 ~ ~ 1 ~ 2
39 589 ANTQNIOY ANTPEAS TOCHNI CYCLING ~ ~ 1 ~ 1 ~ 2
39 590 KAZAKAIOE EMMANOYHA BIKIN CYPRUS ~ ~ ~ 1 ~ 1 2
39 807 [FEQPFIOY AOYKAS HPAKAEITOS ~ ~ ~ ~ 1 1 2
39 564 KOYPTEAAAS MAPIOS SMOKO ~ ~ ~ ~ 1 1 2
40 533 AGANASIAAHS FEQPTIOS ELITE CYCLING 1 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 1
40 560 TZAAABOS AHMHTPHS noA ~ 1 ~ ~ ~ ~ 1
40 805 TEIOYTAS AIMIAIOS HPAKAEITOS ~ 1 ~ ~ ~ ~ 1
40 591 MEPATIKOS STYAIANOS ATIOS MNAZQN ~ ~ 1 ~ ~ ~ 1
40 541 3ABBA ANTPEAS ELITE CYCLING ~ ~ ~ 1 ~ ~ 1
40 542 SABBA rQPros ELITE CYCLING ~ ~ ~ 1 ~ ~ 1
40 524 TEQPTIOY XAPAAAMMOS ATIOS MNASQN ~ ~ ~ 1 ~ ~ 1
40 570 T[IATKOY OPMEAS BIKIN CYPRUS 1 1
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CYPRUS CYCLING

[A[C[A]
Place No
1 149
2 145
3 156
4 150
5 154
6 143
7 155
8 133
9 135
10 139
11 151
12 138
13 152
14 134
15 141
16 140
17 142
18 132
19 167

(E[M] Y]

A1 KOPITZIA

Last Name

ZAQEIPH
KAZAMH
MIXAHAIAOY
ZTYNIANOY
KAZIA
XAPAANAMMNOY2
MIXAHAIAQY
rEQPrIOY

XAPH
XPIZTOAOYAIAOY
XPY20zTOMOY
ANTPEOY
ZAXAPIOY
AHMHTPIAAQOY
MANTEAH
AEQNIAOY
APIZTOAHMOY
AITIAOY
KOPNIQTH

First Name

AAEZANAPA
FEQPTIA
XAOH
XAPIKAEIA
EAENH
EAINA-EIPHNH
AANAH
XPIZTIANA
KATEPINA
ANTPEA
KQNZTANTINA
2TEANA
EAENA
IQANNA
ANAZTAZIA
APTEMIZ
XAPA

EIPHNH

MAABINA-MAPKEAAA

Team

2MMOKO

MNOA

HPAKAEITO2
2[10KO

ZMMOKO
OMONOIA
HPAKAEITO2
ATIOZ MNAZQN
AT10z MNAZQN
ELITE CYCLING
LARNACA CYCLING
ELITE CYCLING
MOA

ATIOZ MNAZQN
OAYMMNIAAA
BIKIN CYPRUS
OMONOIA

ATIOz MNAZQN
EONIKOZ AATZIQN

FENIKH KATATA=H KYNEAAOY
AKAAHMIAZ NOAHAAZIAZ 2017

#1

27
35
30
40

24
19
21

CYPRUS CYCLING

[A[C/ABMEIM]Y|
#2 #3 #4 #5 #6 o
17/6/17 24/9/17 7/110/17 22/10/17 18/1117 9/12/17

35 40 40 40 40 195
40 27 30 35 35 194
30 35 35 30 24 154
21 19 19 21 30 145
17 14 27 14 19 121
14 17 15 17 15 118
24 24 24 19 17 108
15 30 _ 27 27 99
27 21 _ 24 21 93
19 15 21 _ 13 92
13 12 14 13 12 83
_ 10 17 15 14 77
12 11 _ 11 _ 34
_ 13 13 _ _ 26
11 _ _ 9 _ 20
_ _ _ 10 10 20
_ _ _ _ _ 17
_ _ B 12 _ 12
11 11
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CYPRUS CYCLING

[A[C[A]
Place No
1 719
2 732
3 721
4 731
5 738
6 743
7 718
8 712
9 730
10 733
11 717
12 729
13 706
14 725
15 807
16 716
17 734
18 727
19 749
20 710
21 701
22 715
23 703
24 736
25 741
26 737
27 714

(E[M] Y]

A2 ATOPIA

Last Name
KOYZHZ
KAZANHZ
ZEPTIOY
AXXAZ
XPIZTOAOQYAOQY
MAYAOY
IQANNOY
IOANNIAHZ
AAEZANAPOY
KOAOMBOZX
HPOAOQOTOY
AGANAZIAAHX
XAPH
TIAITAPHZ
ZENOOQNTOZ
EYATTEAQY
MIXAHA
KQNITANTINOY
MAKPHZ
VASYLYSHYN
KOAA
MOAYAQPOY
MANATIAHZ
STAYPOY
AHMHTPIOY
dIAINMOY
AIOAIOZ

FENIKH KATATA=H KYNEAAOY
AKAAHMIAZ NOAHAAZIAZ 2017

First Name
rQproz
ANTPEAZ
AANEZANAPOZ
XPIZTOAOYAOZ
XAPAANAMMNOZ
ANTPEAX
MAPKOZ-MNMAPAZKEYAZ
MAPIOX
AAEZANAPOZ
ANEZANAPOX
MNAPHZ
ANTPEAX
XAPHZ - AAEZANAPOZ
XPIZTO2
NAEYTEPHZ
0]0]]:]0)2
STEQANOZ
KYPIAKOZX
BAZIAHZ
VOLODYMYR
KYPIAKOZ
AHMHTPHZ
MAPIOZ
MIXAAHZ
MNAPAZKEYAZ
EIPHNAIOZ
NIKOAAZ

Team

BIKIN CYPRUS
NOA

BIKIN CYPRUS
MOA

MOA

TOCHNI CYCLING
BIKIN CYPRUS
HPAKAEITOX
MOA

MOA

BIKIN CYPRUS
MOA

ATIOZ MNAZQN
OMONOIA
HPAKAEITOZ
BIKIN CYPRUS
MOA

OMONOIA
EONIKOZ AATZIQN
ELITE CYCLING
ATIOZ MNAZQN
HPAKAEITOX
ATIOZ MNAZQN
MOA

TOCHNI CYCLING
MOA
HPAKAEITOZ

CYPRUS CYCLING

[A[C/ABMEIM]Y|
#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #
1716117 24/9/17 7/10/17 22/10/17 18/11/17 9/12/17

35 30 35 40 40 40 220
30 40 40 30 35 35 210
40 35 27 35 27 30 194
21 27 30 27 30 24 159
27 24 17 24 21 21 134
24 21 24 21 17 14 121
19 14 21 15 24 19 112
_ 17 19 19 19 27 101
15 11 3 17 15 15 76
_ 15 13 13 14 17 72
13 9 9 14 11 13 69
5 4 15 10 9 11 54
_ 12 14 _ 13 12 51
17 8 1 8 5 9 48
_ 13 _ 12 12 _ 37
_ 6 10 11 10 _ 37
1 10 8 _ 8 10 37
9 _ 7 9 1 32
_ 19 12 _ _ _ 31
_ 5 1 5 7 8 26
14 _ 11 _ _ _ 25
8 7 _ _ 4 3 22
2 _ 4 7 1 7 21
_ _ 6 6 3 6 21
7 2 1 2 1 4 17
12 1 _ _ _ _ 13
1 1 2 5 13



CYPRUS CYCLING

[A[C[A]

Place No
28 740
29 724
30 76
31 704
32 747
33 700
34 742
35 713
36 720
37 748
37 746
38 723
38 739
38 750

(E[M] Y]

A2 ATOPIA

Last Name
ZAOQEIPHZ
FEQPTIOY
MIXAHAIAHZ
MnYPPOY
KYPIAKOY
AHMHTPIAAHZ
MIXAHA
KAHPIAHZ
KYPIAKIAHZ
EAAHNAZ
MnPOKOMIOY
NMOMHAOPIAHX
KOYPTHZ
XPIZTOAOYAQY

First Name
MIXAAHZ
NANATIQTHZ
NIKOAAZ
JABBAX
STYAIANOZ
SYMEQN
XAPAANAMIMNOZ
OEOAQOPOZ
ANTQNHZ
JOTHPHZX
ANTPEAZ
NIKOAAZ
MIXAAHZ
ANTPEAX

Team

2MOKO
OMONOIA

ATIOZ MNAZQN
AT10Z MNAZQN
2MOKO

AT10Z MNAZQN
TOCHNI CYCLING
HPAKAEITOX
BIKIN CYPRUS
EONIKOZ AATZION
X.METTEMEPIAHZ
OAYMIMIAAA
2MOKO
OMONOIA

FENIKH KATATA=H KYNEAAOY
AKAAHMIAZ NOAHAAZIAZ 2017

CYPRUS CYCLING

[A[C/ABMEIM]Y|
#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #
17/6/17 24/9/17 711017 2210117 1811117 9112117
11 _ 1 _ _ _ 12
6 1 1 1 1 1 11
10 _ _ _ _ _ 10
1 _ 1 3 1 2 8
4 3 _ _ _ _ 7
_ _ 5 _ _ _ 5
3 1 _ _ 1 _ 5
1 1 1 1 _ 1 5
1 1 1 _ _ 1 4
_ _ 2 _ _ _ 2
1 _ _ _ 1 _ 2
1 _ _ _ _ _ 1
1 _ _ _ _ _ 1
1 1
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CYPRUS CYCLING

LA[C[A]

Place RideriLast Name

1 460
468

3 436
4 439
5 461
6 471
7 462
8 437
9 463
10 465
11 475
12 474

13 459

Place RideriLast Name

1 630

FENIKH KATATA=H KYNEAAOY
AKAAHMIAZ NOAHAAZIAZ 2017

[E[M] Y]
A2 KOPITZIA
First Name
ANNIBA KYPIAKH
KANAPKQTH ITAYPIANA
ATANIOY NEKTAPIA
ZQOPONIOY OEA
rEQPrioy KQNZTANTINA
JONQNO2 XPYZOBAAANTQ
KQNZTANTA MAPIA
APTYPOY NAYZIKA
KOYAAATH STAYPIANA
KAPATIANNH XPYZANGH
FEQPIIAAQY ANAZTAZIA
XPIZTOAOYAQY KQNZTANTINA
ANNIBA APETH
A3 ATOPIA
First Name
NAYAOY riQproz

Team

AEK IAAAIOY
NOA

ATIOZ MNAZQN
AT10Z MNAZQN
AEK IAAAIOY
2MNOKO

AEK IAAAIOY
AT10Z MNAZQN
HPAKAEITOZ
OMONOIA
EONIKOZ AATZIQN
EONIKOZ AATZION
AEK IAAAIOY

Team
TOCHNI CYCLING

#1
1716/17

27
21
30
40
35
17
19
15
24

14

#1

17/6/17 24/9/17 7/10/17 22/10/17 18/11/17 9/12/17

CYPRUS CYCLING

IA/C/ABMEIM]Y|
#2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Total
24/9M17 71017 22/10117 18/11/17 9/12/17
27 35 27 40 40 196
40 27 40 30 30 188
30 30 30 35 24 179
_ 40 35 24 35 174
35 19 24 27 27 167
21 24 21 19 _ 85
_ _ 19 21 21 78
24 21 _ _ _ 64
_ _ 17 17 _ 49
_ _ _ _ _ 24
_ _ _ _ 19 19
_ _ _ _ 17 17
_ _ _ _ _ 14
#2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Total

40

40



